
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Nr. 

24 

44 

11 

5 

33 

41 

58 

Naam 

Luuk de Vries 

Jay Jay den Hoed 

Levi Flier 

Jahmairo Williams 

Luca van der Velde 

Romain Even 

Senne Botman 

Totaal punten 

50 

40 

29 

26 

24 

21 

18 

Verschil 

0 

10 

21 

24 

26 

29 

32 

R1.  

25 

20 

16 

10 

13 

11 

9 

R2.  

25 

20 

13 

16 

11 

10 

9 
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Geregistreerd aan: KNMV 

#2 KNMV NK Junior Moto Racing 
1) Junior A 

Dagresultaat Junior A 

Veldhoven, "de Landsard" 1,250 km 


